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Rental Monaco

Type Rental

Product type Apartment

Number of rooms 1

Building Beverly Palace bloc A
District Moneghetti

Floor RDZ

Mixed use Yes

Beverly Palace

Total area
Living area
Terrace area
Bathrooms
Cellars
Condition
Release date

3 200 € / month

+ Service charges : 300 €

41 sgm

24 sgm

17 sgm

1

1

Good condition
01/01/2026

This furnished studio is suitable for mixed use. It is located in a quiet residential area, close to Parc Princesse
Antoinette, within a prestigious residence offering security services.

The apartment features a charming private garden and comprises an entrance hall, a bright living area with a

fully equipped kitchenette, an elegant bathroom, and ample storage space.

High-quality features include a security door, double glazing, electric shutters, and reversible air conditioning.

The studio is fully furnished and equipped. A cellar completes the rental.

Availability: January 2026
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Ref. : LMA1025-21

Ce document ne fait partie d'aucune offre ou contrat. Toutes mesures, surfaces et distances sont approximatives. Le descriptif et les plans ne sont donnés qu'a titre indicatif et leur exactitude n'est pas garantie. Les
photographies ne montrent que certaines parties de la propriété. L'offre est valable sauf en cas de vente, retrait de vente, changement de prix ou d'autres conditions, sans préalable.
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